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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Bryce  Bragg6108
Texas Best

9.600 9.675 9.5009.500 38.275
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Ba iley Hebert6117
Capita l Round Rock

9.450 9.650 9.4759.550 38.125
2 3 1 4 2 

2 

Brooke  Hudy6109
Texas Champion

9.350 9.725 9.6258.800 37.500
3T 1 7 1 3 

3 

S ydney Kins inger6116
EnR ich Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 8.9509.150 36.000
16 4 3 12 4 

4 

Brooke  Debesse6111
Cypress

9.125 8.850 9.1008.900 35.975
10 8T 5 8 5 

5 

Isabe lle  Kronick6103
JCC  Da llas

8.875 8.750 9.2508.875 35.750
14T 10 6 5 6 

6 

S ydney Ae lvoe t6118
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.250 8.850 8.3509.000 35.450
8 8T 4 18 7T

7T

A llie  S ta rr6105
JCC  Da llas

9.100 9.000 8.7008.650 35.450
11 5T 9 15 7T

7T

Cecilia  Dom ingo6114
AHGA

9.350 9.000 9.5757.350 35.275
3T 5T 16 2 9 

9 

Lauren Haw ley6113
F lipnastics

9.325 8.475 9.0258.125 34.950
6 13 13T 10T 10 

10 

Julianne  Ba lla ro6110
GSC

9.350 8.350 8.8508.300 34.850
3T 16 12 13 11 

11 

M cKayla  Am ador6115
Liberty

8.875 8.600 9.2008.125 34.800
14T 12 13T 6 12 

12 

Gabbi Butle r6101
JCC  Da llas

9.150 8.450 8.4508.550 34.600
9 14 10 16T 13 

13 

Jess ica  S ilve rm an6104
JCC  Da llas

8.950 8.700 9.1257.650 34.425
12T 11 15 7 14 

14 

Brook S t M orrow6107
ETG

8.725 8.400 8.4508.700 34.275
17 15 8 16T 15 

15 

Honoka  M aegaw a6112
Cypress

9.275 8.925 9.0506.800 34.050
7 7 18 9 16 

16 

M adison Lybarger6119
Showcase Gym

8.950 7.000 8.7508.350 33.050
12T 18 11 14 17 

17 

M egan Gillm an6102
JCC  Da llas

8.475 7.650 9.0257.300 32.450
18 17 17 10T 18 

18 
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